Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 3 November 2024 at 7:53 am.
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Advanced
AlphaFlight
Apulia

Arran Bay
Arran Bay
Athabascan
Aviatress
Baledon
Battleton
Bianco Vilano
Blue Stratum
Chartres
Crystal Falls
Danish Prince
Debussy

Deep Speed
Dehorned Unicorn
Ducasse
Eaglemont
Easy Beast
Fancify
Floating

Here To Shock
Hezashocka
Horizon
Ichibansan
Interpretation
IsitMe
Kelora
Knight's Choice
Loose Change
Madam Furphy
Madame Magic
Makram
Mayfair Spirit
MediaWorld
Melody Again
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Race

Bunbury #6
Morphettville #7
Flemington #6
Flemington #6
Morphettville #6
Flemington #7
Flemington #9
Randwick #6
Randwick #3
Randwick #6
Flemington #4
Mornington #3
Ellersie#5
Randwick #7
Randwick #9
Ascot #7
Randwick #9
Randwick #5
Randwick #7
Morphettville #5
Flemington #9
Randwick #5
Randwick #5
Randwick #5
Narrogin #6
Morphettville #6
Flemington #7
Flemington #10
Ascot #9
Flemington #7
Ellerslie #6
Morphettville #7
Ascot #7
Flemington #6
Randwick #5
Flemington #8
Randwick #6

Score/
Starts
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2/1
20/4
8/4
8/4
20/5
42
2/11
13/5
42
6/2
5/2
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

13.0

9.3
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133

133
121
9.2
9.8
8.3

47.1
9.8
82

12.3

10.2

6.2
9.5
8.7
40.4
9.8
838
9.8

6.0
83

39.8

7.1

Emerg
Factor
7.2
6.2
0.0
117
-0.0
-2.3
4.8
10.7
5.9
6.8
6.2
-3.3
25
-35.1
32
10.8
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Horse

Meridius

Merry Mac Boy
Midnight Blue
Midnight Mass
Not Enough Effort
Ominous
Overriding

Pal D'oro

Peace Officer
Pereille

Point Nepean
Portation
Preemptory
Prince Of Helena
Rainbow Connection
Rhinoceros

Royal And Tough
Satness

Senor Toba
Sharp 'n' Smart
Sky Lab

Sneak Preview
Soaring Solo

St Lawrence
Sword Point

Tavi Time

Test The Law
The Face

The Novelist
Travelling Gigolo
Uzziah

Vivy Air
Wolverine
Zaragoza

Zardozi

Zouatica

Date
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5 Nov
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5 Nov
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5 Nov

Race

Flemington #10
Ballina#4
Flemington #6
Morphettville #6
Mornington #6
Wingatui #8
Randwick #5
Flemington #10
Randwick #7
Randwick #38
Flemington #5
Naracoorte #6
Eagle Farm #4
Randwick #5
Randwick #6
Mornington #8
Hobart #4
Randwick #1
ShaTin#7
Flemington #7
Randwick #5
Randwick #5
Geraldton #7
Randwick #7
ShaTin#7
Randwick #5
Morphettville #6
Randwick #6
Randwick #9
Hobart #4
Randwick #10
Randwick #5
Ellerslie #10
Kembla Grange #5
Flemington #7
Randwick #5

Score/
Starts
5/1
2/1
33/9
4/2

712
42
6/3
13/7
4/2
3/1
2/11
10/2
13/5
4/2
52/10
2/1

Barrier
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Value

72
117

8.4
8.4

9.4
8.6
141
5.8
123

112
10.2
117
5.6
8.4

51
119

24.6

125
14.4
126
10.2

6.5
133
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